BTN03305 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 60 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 81 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN03306 TH -- -- -- -- 10 21 25 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- 20 30 -- -- 75 -- 50 100 40 71 A+ 9 27 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 187 SGPA:8.13 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 509/775 (Five hundred and nine) | Percentage: 65.68% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 187 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03305 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 24 100 -- 24 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN03306 TH -- -- -- -- 10 20 25 -- 20 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 56 100 40 76 A+ 9 27 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 119 SGPA:5.17 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 417/775 (Four hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 53.81% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 119 | GPA/SGPA:5.17 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03305 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 84 A 8 32 P E,X

BTN03306 TH -- -- -- -- 10 19 25 -- 19 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- 20 28 -- -- 75 -- 49 100 40 68 A 8 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 152 SGPA:6.61 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 461/775 (Four hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 59.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.61 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03305 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 74 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN03306 TH -- -- -- -- 10 18 25 -- 18 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 75 -- 57 100 40 75 A+ 9 27 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 119 SGPA:5.17 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 419/775 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 54.06% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 119 | GPA/SGPA:5.17 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.5 1a46f274-d88d-409a-80b9-ea863ea3e229

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN03305 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 47 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 65 B 6 24 P E,C

BTN03306 TH -- -- -- -- 10 15 25 -- 15 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- 20 25 -- -- 75 -- 40 100 40 55 B+ 7 21 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 145 SGPA:6.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/775 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 54.06% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 145 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025